3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-02-13
14:29:00

2 2018-02-13
14:13:32

3 2018-02-13
14:05:47

BITCOIN
1uDiT8bgtQZPxnHaDsrbKpHe3ATXF3Sj3

0.10676416 BTC&
6,711.62 USD

0.10676416 BTC &
6,711.62 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

83e24a325fafl147b33f0f5S - 0.02350000 BTC

217095ffaecab5eab634286

a447e54921t604e12b%a

6626dfa5785e33bd155e92 - 0.01192000 BTC

d1124a399005917304956F

£89ad040161b951690d4

Ofec2ddb6547a214c21ce78 - 0.01081000 BTC

171623fcabeb9t39046e24

8d47bad96460c55d8959
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1uDiT8bgtQZPxnHaDsrbKpHe3ATXF3Sj3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/83e24a325faf147b33f0f5217095ffaeca65ea634286a447e54921f604e12b9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/83e24a325faf147b33f0f5217095ffaeca65ea634286a447e54921f604e12b9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/83e24a325faf147b33f0f5217095ffaeca65ea634286a447e54921f604e12b9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6626dfa5785e33bd155e92d1124a399005917304956ff89ad040161b951690d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6626dfa5785e33bd155e92d1124a399005917304956ff89ad040161b951690d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6626dfa5785e33bd155e92d1124a399005917304956ff89ad040161b951690d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0fec2dd6547a214c21ce78171623fca6e69f39046e248d47bad96460c55d8959
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0fec2dd6547a214c21ce78171623fca6e69f39046e248d47bad96460c55d8959
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0fec2dd6547a214c21ce78171623fca6e69f39046e248d47bad96460c55d8959

10

Date & time

2018-02-13
13:54:32

2018-02-13
13:52:16

2018-02-13
13:52:16

2018-02-12
14:19:54

2018-02-12
13:34:13

2018-02-09
09:33:55

2018-02-09
09:07:20

Transaction Id

alc4cftaft2266b863c4cald?

bb8995a51f3d5d06a710d1

37189346e7b9b3018e77

£282d87fe2320dab66e584

a8832be9f4d1dShbfs5aséfdl

74faa01b9d3f57c70592

5cc00el0e4e9fff5057141

60d8abeb18207haaaldald

bf381924f3e2c4277ab9

163b336a3bdc54al31f342

7e2b2c91c4a05425d6alac

78461ef92d032cc27242

2868a78b4c10bd8a7d6479

f67bc589ef2fadacO7aeda

80e250bebl1e2d2b99217

ebab4acfch516fbc82b5801

106ed0db32f5fc9165f0a4

965861cco7acc3624564

357324498879cf2deb236¢C

d875548061a0e442e60f5f

42161b58e39eac99d5de

Amount

+ 0.02350000

+ 0.01192000

+ 0.01081000

- 0.05657000

+ 0.05657000

- 0.00396416

+ 0.00396416

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0c4cfaf2266b863c4ca39bb8995a51f3d5d06a710d137189346e7b9b3018e77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0c4cfaf2266b863c4ca39bb8995a51f3d5d06a710d137189346e7b9b3018e77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0c4cfaf2266b863c4ca39bb8995a51f3d5d06a710d137189346e7b9b3018e77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f282d87fe2320dab66e584a8832be9f4d1d5bf5a6fd174faa01b9d3f57c70592
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f282d87fe2320dab66e584a8832be9f4d1d5bf5a6fd174faa01b9d3f57c70592
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f282d87fe2320dab66e584a8832be9f4d1d5bf5a6fd174faa01b9d3f57c70592
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5cc00e10e4e9fff505714160d8abe618207baaa3da1dbf381924f3e2c4277ab9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5cc00e10e4e9fff505714160d8abe618207baaa3da1dbf381924f3e2c4277ab9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5cc00e10e4e9fff505714160d8abe618207baaa3da1dbf381924f3e2c4277ab9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/163b336a3bdc54a131f3427e2b2c91c4a05425d6a1ac78461ef92d032cc27242
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/163b336a3bdc54a131f3427e2b2c91c4a05425d6a1ac78461ef92d032cc27242
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/163b336a3bdc54a131f3427e2b2c91c4a05425d6a1ac78461ef92d032cc27242
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2868a78b4c10bd8a7d6479f67bc589ef2fadac07aeda80e250beb1e2d2b99217
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2868a78b4c10bd8a7d6479f67bc589ef2fadac07aeda80e250beb1e2d2b99217
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2868a78b4c10bd8a7d6479f67bc589ef2fadac07aeda80e250beb1e2d2b99217
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e6a64cfcb516fbc82b5801106ed0db32f5fc9165f0a4965861cc57acc3624564
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e6a64cfcb516fbc82b5801106ed0db32f5fc9165f0a4965861cc57acc3624564
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e6a64cfcb516fbc82b5801106ed0db32f5fc9165f0a4965861cc57acc3624564
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/357324498879cf2deb236cd875548061a0e442e60f5f42161b58e39eac99d5de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/357324498879cf2deb236cd875548061a0e442e60f5f42161b58e39eac99d5de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/357324498879cf2deb236cd875548061a0e442e60f5f42161b58e39eac99d5de

